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Overview thyristor/thyristor, thyristor/diode 
and single thyristor modules

1600

1400

210120 400 630 110060

1800

2200

2400

2600

2800

3600

3800

ITAVM [A]

TT
/T

D
60

N

TT
/T

D1
20

N

20 mm 20 mm

34 mm34 mm

60 mm

70 mm 

50 mm 50 mm

50 mm single

TZ
 2

40
N

TT
/T

D2
40

N

TZ
53

0N

TZ
63

0N

TZ
74

0N

TT
/T

D1
60

N

TT
/T

D1
75

N

TT
/T

D1
90

N

TT
/T

D2
40

N

TT
/T

D2
70

N

TT
/T

D2
80

N

TT
/T

D3
90

N

TZ
86

0N

eT
Z1

10
0N

eT
Z9

50
N

TT
/T

D3
30

N

TT
/T

D3
20

N

TT
/T

D7
00

N
TT

/T
D8

20
N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

42
5N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

50
0N

TZ
80

0N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

43
0N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

40
0N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

31
0N

eT
T4

20
N

eT
T4

80
N

TT
/T

D6
1N

TT
/T

D9
2N

TT
/T

D1
04

N

TT
/T

D1
22

N

TT
/T

D1
40

N

TT
/T

D1
62

N

TT
/T

D1
80

N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

15
0N

TT
/T

D2
50

N

TT
/T

D2
51

N

TT
/T

D2
60

N

TT
/T

D5
20

N

eT
T/

TD
51

0N

TT
/T

D/
TZ

60
0N

TT
/T

D5
70

N

eT
T/

TD
58

0N

eT
T/

TD
63

0N

TZ
81

0N

TT
/T

D2
10

N

TT
/T

D2
15

N

TT
/T

D1
40

N

eT
T/

TD
54

0N

V RR
M

[V
]

Solder Bond Technology

Pressure Contact Technology



10

1600

175 435340 950 1100100

1800

2200

2400

2600

2800

3400

4000

4400

V RR
M

[V
]

60 mm

DD
10

0N
20 mm 20 mm

34 mm

70 mm Single

Solder Bond Technology

Pressure Contact

50 mm

50 mm single

DD
17

5N

DD
18

0N

DD
22

0N

DD
38

0N

DD
39

0N

DD
/D

Z4
35

N

DD
26

0N

ND
26

0N

DD
26

1N

ND
26

1N

ND
35

0N

DD
34

0N

DD
71

0N

DZ
95

0N

DZ
11

00
N 

 

DZ
10

70
N

DD
23

1N

DD
/D

Z5
40

N

DD
/D

Z6
00

N

DD
70

0N

DD
35

0N

DD
36

0N

DD
17

0N

50 mm

DD
89

N

DD
98

N

DD
/N

D1
04

N

DD
16

0N

34 mm

ND
89

N

DD
/N

D1
71

N

ITAVM [A]

Overview diode modules



11

Overview thyristors in disc housings
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Overview diodes in disc housings
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